100FA
SCALMANI SOFIA 1.21.81
BOMBELLI EMMA 1.24.33
BLASI AURORA 1.26.00
BENACHOUR LINA 1.26.61
TELVE MELISSA 1.27.59
DE PAS DALIA 1.27.80
TONELLO SARA 1.28.50

POLENGHI LUDOVICA 1.37.20

MARELLI SAMUELE 1.16.32
MASCETTI NICHOLAS 1.19.38
RIMOLDI NICHOLAS 1.19.66

REMIGI GIOVANNI 1.21.08

SANDRINI MIRKO 1.21.87

CORVINO LORENZO 1.25.58

MUSICOV EDWIN 1.28.16
200FA

BOMBELLI EMMA 3.15.49

DE PAS DALIA 3.19.77

RIMOLDI NICHOLAS  2.59.83

100D0
BONFIGLIO SIRIA 1.20.68
LUALDI BEATRICE 1.21.75
DI CELLO BIANCA 1.24.74
TONELLO SARA 1.28.15

POLENGHI LUDOVICA 1.30.15

CASAGRANDE LUCA 1.18.14
BONDESAN MANUEL 1.20.28
MARINO LORENZO 1.20.99
MUSICOV EDWIN 1.21.91
MEREGHETTI LORENZO  1.23.40
MASCETTI NICHOLAS 1.26.85

20000
DI CELLO BIANCA 3.06.64
POLENGHI LUDOVICA 3.10.44
PALUMBO ANNABEL 3.14.43

CASAGRANDE LUCA 24583
BONDESAN MANUEL 2.47.40
MEREGHETTI LORENZO 2.55.66

Ll

CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI ESORDIENTI A
1/2 luglio 2023

100RA
CITRINI CHIARA
CORRADINI BEATRICE
COLOMBO SVEVA

MARELLI SAMUELE
SANDRINI MIRKO
FARINELLI MATTEO
BANFI RICCARDO
CORVINO LORENZO

200RA
CORRADINI BEATRICE
COLOMBO SVEVA

MARELLI SAMUELE
SANDRINI MIRKO
CORVINO LORENZO
BANFI RICCARDO

200MI
BONFIGLIO SIRIA
BLASI AURORA
TONELLO SARA
BOMBELLI EMMA

SANDRINI MIRKO
BANFI RICCARDO
RIMOLDI NICHOLAS
CORVINO LORENZO
FARINELLI MATTEO
TETTAMANTI MATTIA

400MI
BLASI AURORA

FARINELLI MATTEO
RIMOLDI NICHOLAS

400SL
CITRINI CHIARA
MAZZOCCHI OLIVIA

PROVERBIO CESARE
MARINO LORENZO

1.26.42
1.27.08
1.37.07

1.18.95¢

1.29.83
1.31.28
1.33.69
1.35.17

3.10.74
3.24.71

2.55.97
3.14.44
3.17.90
3.21.18

2.55.83
3.00.65
3.02.45
3.03.08

2.49.36
2.55.68
2.56.40
2.57.92
2.58.65
2.59.38

6.17.95

6.06.55
6.18.66

5.00.00
6.04.48

5.13.14
5.28.42

nuotatori
milanesi

o<
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NM Gice

100SL 4x100SL

CITRINI CHIARA 1.05.34 CITRINI CHIARA 1.04.78

BONFIGLIO SIRIA 1.09.48 SCALMANI SOFIA 1.09.68 43358 %
TELVE MELISSA 1.10.56 TELVE MELISSA 1.10.03 o
BLASI AURORA 1.12.12 BONFIGLIO SIRIA 1.09.09

LUALDI BEATRICE 1.12.26
COLOMBO SVEVA 1.17.05 MARELLI SAMUELE 1.05.22

CASAGRANDE LUCA 1.06.15 49687

MARELLI SAMUELE 1.05.50 MUSICOV EDWIN 1.0753 7
CASAGRANDE LUCA 1.07.56 PROVERBIO CESARE 1.07.97

MUSICOV EDWIN 1.08.36

MARINO LORENZO 1.10.03 4x100MI

MASCETTI NICHOLAS 1.10.16 CITRINI CHIARA 1.16.07
MEREGHETTI LORENZO  1.10.80 CORRADINI BEATRICE  1.2642 . o w
TETTAMANTI MATTIA 1.12.08 SCALMANI SOFIA 1.21.01 1120 @

BONFIGLIO SIRIA 1.07.78
200SL

CITRINI CHIARA 22121% BONDESAN MANUEL  1.20.45

TELVE MELISSA 2.32.22 MARELLI SAMUELE 1.18.74 50479

COLOMBO SVEVA 2.44.54 MASCETTINICHOLAS 1.2042

CASAGRANDE LUCA  1.05.11
PROVERBIO CESARE  2.29.69
MARINO LORENZO 2.29.74
TETTAMANTI MATTIA  2.30.21
MASCETTI NICHOLAS 2.30.68

800SL
TELVE MELISSA 10.55.76
TONELLO SARA  11.17.19

1500SL
CASAGRANDE LUCA 20.11.16
PROVERBIO CESARE 20.25.56
FARINELLI MATTEO 20.36.54
MEREGHETTI LORENZO 20.53.73
TETTAMANTI MATTIA 21.00.85

5° societa classificata
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